

## Oyster, Chilli & Lemon

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Lactose (**MILK**), Sugar, Salt, Dried Oyster (**MOLLUSCS**) (Contains Tapioca Starch, Salt), Dried Chardonay Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Onion, Dried Seaweed, Paprika, Garlic Powder, Dried Lemon Juice, Acidity Regulator: Citric acid, Cayenne Chilli, Black Pepper, Natural Flavouring, Paprika Extract.

For allergens see ingredients in (**BOLD**)

Typical Nutritional values	
Per 100g	
Energy	1963 kJ
	476 kcal
Fat	22.0 g
of which saturates	5.0 g
Carbohydrate	61.9 g
of which sugars	3.3 g
Protein	6.5 g
Salt	1.5 g

**95 grams e**

**Best Before**  
**00/00/0000**

TO OPEN DRUM, PULL  
FOIL TAB UPWARDS

GLUTEN FREE.



STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE  
Manufactured by The Yorkshire Crisp Company Ltd  
OYCL12X95